
West Fargo High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:58 PM  9/3/2016  Page 1

West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Results

#5 Girls 3k Run CC Middle Schoo
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   153  Selzler, Elle  08               Fargo Davies High School     12:16.57

    2   102  Barnick, Brenna  07             Fargo Davies High School     12:24.17

    3   717  Differding, Hannah  07          West Fargo Sheyenne High     12:55.28

    4  1001  Bosch, Sam  07                  Northern Cass High School    13:01.11

    5   152  Seidel, Jensen  07              Fargo Davies High School     13:03.26

    6   514  Dorsey, Campbell  07            Grand Forks Red River        13:08.19

    7   123  Gothberg, Abby  08              Fargo Davies High School     13:15.26

    8   146  Phillips, Janae  08             Fargo Davies High School     13:17.60

    9   106  Bloom, Kendal  08               Fargo Davies High School     13:23.39

   10   760  Stansbury, Onnica  08           West Fargo Sheyenne High     13:31.03

   11   722  Frank, Gillian  08              West Fargo Sheyenne High     13:31.83

   12   707  Bjugstad, Mya  07               West Fargo Sheyenne High     13:51.67

   13   949  Schreiner, Nicole  12           West Fargo High School       14:00.55

   14   158  Thurlow, Tessa  07              Fargo Davies High School     14:16.77

   15   556  Hendrickson, Brianna  07        Grand Forks Red River        14:17.66

   16   109  Brekke, Molly  07               Fargo Davies High School     14:18.02

   17   541  Schmidt, Gracia  08             Grand Forks Red River        14:18.58

   18   933  Klaman, Emily  07               West Fargo High School       14:24.21

   19  1002  Brayton, Annie  07              Northern Cass High School    14:28.94

   20   728  Harry, Paige  07                West Fargo Sheyenne High     14:40.02

   21   500  Anderson, Rachel  07            Grand Forks Red River        14:49.55

   22   946  Salou, Sahara  07               West Fargo High School       14:54.78

   23   530  Lapp, Claire  08                Grand Forks Red River        14:56.58

   24   744  Nystrom, Morgan  07             West Fargo Sheyenne High     15:04.94

   25   156  Stenerson, Mataya  07           Fargo Davies High School     15:09.18

   26   706  Bjone, Madisen  07              West Fargo Sheyenne High     15:15.85

   27   920  Erbstrosser, Paige  08          West Fargo High School       15:16.27

   28   534  Neubert, Narria  07             Grand Forks Red River        15:19.34

   29   808  Jenner, Morgan  07              Valley City High School      15:20.72

   30   536  Peterson, Avery  07             Grand Forks Red River        15:22.90

   31   414  Fish, Adara  07                 Grand Forks Central High     15:25.89

   32   701  Anderson, Cayden  08            West Fargo Sheyenne High     15:28.54

   33   100  Altendorf, Brooklyn  08         Fargo Davies High School     15:29.76

   34   424  Hunter, Ceallan  07             Grand Forks Central High     15:34.03

   35   743  North, Rebecca  08              West Fargo Sheyenne High     15:38.58

   36   748  Ramsey, Kyona  08               West Fargo Sheyenne High     15:50.56

   37   543  Severson, Kylie  08             Grand Forks Red River        15:55.06

   38   811  Komrosky, Makayla  07           Valley City High School      16:25.66

   39   455  Thorpe, Tabitha  08             Grand Forks Central High     16:40.60

   40   527  Kleven, Anne  07                Grand Forks Red River        16:55.83

   41   925  Hoang, Ellie  07                West Fargo High School       17:57.74

   42   903  Beito, Alexus  07               West Fargo High School       20:24.12
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

Event 5  Girls 3k Run CC Middle Schoo

=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Selzler, Elle             08 Fargo Davies          12:16.57    1

  2 Barnick, Brenna           07 Fargo Davies          12:24.17    2

  3 Differding, Hannah        07 WF Sheyenne           12:55.28    3

  4 Bosch, Sam                07 Northern Cass         13:01.11

  5 Seidel, Jensen            07 Fargo Davies          13:03.26    4

  6 Dorsey, Campbell          07 GF Red River          13:08.19    5

  7 Gothberg, Abby            08 Fargo Davies          13:15.26    6

  8 Phillips, Janae           08 Fargo Davies          13:17.60    7

  9 Bloom, Kendal             08 Fargo Davies          13:23.39    8

 10 Stansbury, Onnica         08 WF Sheyenne           13:31.03    9

 11 Frank, Gillian            08 WF Sheyenne           13:31.83   10

 12 Bjugstad, Mya             07 WF Sheyenne           13:51.67   11

 13 Schreiner, Nicole         12 West Fargo            14:00.55   12

 14 Thurlow, Tessa            07 Fargo Davies          14:16.77   13

 15 Hendrickson, Brianna      07 GF Red River          14:17.66   14

 16 Brekke, Molly             07 Fargo Davies          14:18.02

 17 Schmidt, Gracia           08 GF Red River          14:18.58   15

 18 Klaman, Emily             07 West Fargo            14:24.21   16

 19 Brayton, Annie            07 Northern Cass         14:28.94

 20 Harry, Paige              07 WF Sheyenne           14:40.02   17

 21 Anderson, Rachel          07 GF Red River          14:49.55   18

 22 Salou, Sahara             07 West Fargo            14:54.78   19

 23 Lapp, Claire              08 GF Red River          14:56.58   20

 24 Nystrom, Morgan           07 WF Sheyenne           15:04.94   21

 25 Stenerson, Mataya         07 Fargo Davies          15:09.18

 26 Bjone, Madisen            07 WF Sheyenne           15:15.85   22

 27 Erbstrosser, Paige        08 West Fargo            15:16.27   23

 28 Neubert, Narria           07 GF Red River          15:19.34   24

 29 Jenner, Morgan            07 Valley City           15:20.72

 30 Peterson, Avery           07 GF Red River          15:22.90   25

 31 Fish, Adara               07 GF Central            15:25.89

 32 Anderson, Cayden          08 WF Sheyenne           15:28.54

 33 Altendorf, Brooklyn       08 Fargo Davies          15:29.76

 34 Hunter, Ceallan           07 GF Central            15:34.03

 35 North, Rebecca            08 WF Sheyenne           15:38.58

 36 Ramsey, Kyona             08 WF Sheyenne           15:50.56

 37 Severson, Kylie           08 GF Red River          15:55.06

 38 Komrosky, Makayla         07 Valley City           16:25.66

 39 Thorpe, Tabitha           08 GF Central            16:40.60

 40 Kleven, Anne              07 GF Red River          16:55.83

 41 Hoang, Ellie              07 West Fargo            17:57.74   26

 42 Beito, Alexus             07 West Fargo            20:24.12   27
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

....Event 5  Girls 3k Run CC Middle Schoo

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

   1 Fargo Davies High School     20    1    2    4    6    7    8   13

      Total Time:  1:04:16.86

         Average:    12:51.38

   2 West Fargo Sheyenne High     50    3    9   10   11   17   21   22

      Total Time:  1:08:29.83

         Average:    13:41.97

   3 Grand Forks Red River        72    5   14   15   18   20   24   25

      Total Time:  1:11:30.56

         Average:    14:18.12

   4 West Fargo High School       96   12   16   19   23   26   27

      Total Time:  1:16:33.55

         Average:    15:18.71


